
Vendor Name Contract Number Description LSCPA Solicitation
Alsco #788-062425 Uniform Laundry Service
Allied Electrical Systems & Solutions #788-2024-SERV-ALLIED Fire Alarm System Services
Anderson Marketing Group #788-23927M Advertising Services https://www.txsmartbuy.gov/esbd/RFP787-23-ADVERTISING
Automated Logic #788-120925 HVAC Automated Maintenance 
Barnes and Noble #788-LSCPA050112 Student Course Textbooks
Bosco #788-060225 Sewage System Inspection Services 

Brown Reynolds Watford #788-758-25-02012-BRW Architectural and Engineering Services 

Claritas #36352 Software License
City of Port Arthur #788-2021-Culinary Lease Culinary Arts & Hospitality Lease
Clawdes Enterprises (Mr. Rooter) #789-LIT-06122024ES Plumbing Services 
CleryEdge #788-100725 NACCOP Membership
Comm 100 #788-052825 AI Live/Agent Chat
Compass Group USA #788-111425 Vending Machine Services
ConexEd #788-082824 Student Dashboard
Dave Kelly Agreement_2024 Professional Services
EAP #787-073124 Employee Counseling Services
Efficient Systems #789-LIT-06122024ES Plumbing Services 
Ellucian / LIT-TCC (previously TAMU, CC) #788-L0053 Professional Services
Ellucian / LIT-TCC (previously TAMU, CC) #788-E240052 Cloud Software Services
EMSI #788-061225 Software Subscription Services
Engineered Air Balance Co Inc. #787-23723HVACTAB HVAC Services
Evisions #788-021125 Software Subscription Services
Facility Programming & Consulting #788-758-23-00086 Programming Services
ICM #788-22-HVAC2 HVAC Services
IQS, Inc. #788-230818PP Custodial Services

Kirksey Architects, Inc #788-758-25-02012-KA Architectural and Engineering Services 

Modern Campus # 9292022 License Subscription
NeoEd (TCC) # L0053 Cloud Software Services

PBK Architects #788-758-25-02012-PBK Architectural and Engineering Services 

PDG Architect #788-758-25-02012-PDG Architectural and Engineering Services 

Pepsi Beverages Company #788-120925 Beverage Services
Republic #A911473532 Garbage Disposal Services
S & S # 787-091524 Fire Alarm System Services
Schindler Elevator Corporation #788-042324 Elevator Services
Star Service, Inc #789-LIT-06122024ES Plumbing Services 
TeamDynamix #LSCPAP00001 Cloud Software Services
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TouchNet Information Systems #788-LSCPA100523 Software Maintenance
Sam Houston (Blackboard via TSUS via DLT) Omnia/NCPA #01-164 Blackboard e-Learning Platform
Watermark Insights LLC Q-16524-2 Software Subscription Services

VendorName PO ACCT

***DO NOT USE***Republic Services (formerly Allied Waste) P2600095 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
3R Truck Services LLC P2600010 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
3R Truck Services LLC P2600511 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
3R Truck Services LLC P2600702 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
3R Truck Services LLC P2600667 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
3R Truck Services LLC P2600704 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
3R Truck Services LLC P2600701 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
3R Truck Services LLC P2600703 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
3R Truck Services LLC P2600670 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
4imprint Inc P2600008 Fabrics and Linens
4imprint Inc P2600052 Promotional Items
4imprint Inc P2600052 Freight/Delivery Services
4imprint Inc P2600424 Freight/Delivery Services
4imprint Inc P2600431 Promotional Items
4imprint Inc P2600431 Fees and Other Charges
4imprint Inc P2600424 Promotional Items
4imprint Inc P2600433 Freight/Delivery Services
4imprint Inc P2600430 Promotional Items
4imprint Inc P2600431 Freight/Delivery Services
4imprint Inc P2600433 Promotional Items
4imprint Inc P2600430 Freight/Delivery Services
4imprint Inc P2600710 Promotional Items
4imprint Inc P2600700 Freight/Delivery Services
4imprint Inc P2600682 Freight/Delivery Services
4imprint Inc P2600700 Promotional Items
4imprint Inc P2600682 Awards
4imprint Inc P2600964 Promotional Items
4imprint Inc P2600964 Freight/Delivery Services
4imprint Inc P2600964 Promotional Items
4imprint Inc P2600964 Freight/Delivery Services
A V Pro Inc P2601090 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Abshier, Jeremy P2600459 Officiate Athletics
Abshier, Reese P2600460 Officiate Athletics
Abshire, Candace P2600456 Officiate Athletics
Accreditation Review Committee P2600984 Membership Dues
Accreditation Review Committee P2600984 Membership Dues
Adonry, Martins P2600286 Food Purchased by the State



Adonry, Martins P2600078 Food Purchased by the State
Adonry, Martins P2600368 Food Purchased by the State
Adonry, Martins P2600534 Food Purchased by the State
Advanced Tech Consultants P2600620 Computer Equipment Capital
Advanced Tech Consultants P2600620 Freight/Delivery Services
Affinity Insurance Services Inc dba HPSO P2600031 Insurance Premiums and Deducts
Affinity Insurance Services Inc dba HPSO P2600031 Membership Dues
Affinity Insurance Services Inc dba HPSO P2600031 Membership Dues
Affinity Insurance Services Inc dba HPSO P2600031 Insurance Premiums and Deducts
Alamo Glass P2600101 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Alamo Glass P2600164 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Alexander, Benjamin C. P2600455 Officiate Athletics
Alpha Beta Gamma P2600541 Membership Dues
Alphabet Soup P2600230 Reproduction and Printing
Alphabet Soup P2600653 Promotional Items
Alphabet Soup P2600654 Promotional Items
Alsco Inc P2600226 Chemicals and Gas
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600281 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600251 Promotional Items
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600279 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600194 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600293 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600326 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600247 Materials and Supplies
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600254 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600198 Promotional Items
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600243 Furniture and Equipment Parts
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600124 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600439 Materials and Supplies
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600562 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600510 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600560 Promotional Items
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600671 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600656 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600671 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600714 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600716 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600626 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600647 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600589 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600739 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600729 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600623 Computer Equipment Expensed



Amazon.com Services Inc P2600588 Promotional Items
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600577 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600963 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600927 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600921 Promotional Items
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600913 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600900 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600931 Promotional Items
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600948 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600946 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600963 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600927 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600921 Promotional Items
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600913 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600900 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600931 Promotional Items
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600948 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2600946 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Amazon.com Services Inc P2601007 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2601020 Materials and Supplies
Amazon.com Services Inc P2601026 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2601057 Consumables
Amazon.com Services Inc P2601132 Materials and Supplies
Amazon.com Services Inc P2601153 Consumables
American Bar Asso P2600990 Membership Dues
American Bar Asso P2600990 Membership Dues
American Council on Education P2600027 Membership Dues
American Culinary Federation P2600991 Membership Dues
American Culinary Federation P2600991 Membership Dues
American Welding & Gas Inc dba Coastal Welding Supply P2600204 Chemicals and Gas
American Welding & Gas Inc dba Coastal Welding Supply P2600264 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
American Welding & Gas Inc dba Coastal Welding Supply P2600337 Consumables
American Welding & Gas Inc dba Coastal Welding Supply P2600337 Freight/Delivery Services
American Welding & Gas Inc dba Coastal Welding Supply P2600530 Freight/Delivery Services
American Welding & Gas Inc dba Coastal Welding Supply P2600420 Chemicals and Gas
American Welding & Gas Inc dba Coastal Welding Supply P2600530 Consumables
American Welding & Gas Inc dba Coastal Welding Supply P2600972 Chemicals and Gas
American Welding & Gas Inc dba Coastal Welding Supply P2600972 Chemicals and Gas
Americom Marketing P2600452 Other Professional Services
Anderson Advertising Inc dba Anderson Marketing Group P2600649 Advertising Services
Anderson Advertising Inc dba Anderson Marketing Group P2600675 Advertising Services
Anjima, Kento P2600315 Consumables
Anjima, Kento P2600637 Membership Dues



Anjima, Kento P2600957 Consumables
Anjima, Kento P2600879 Tuition employee Training
Anjima, Kento P2600958 Books and Ref Materials Expensed
Anjima, Kento P2600957 Consumables
Anjima, Kento P2600879 Tuition employee Training
Anjima, Kento P2600958 Books and Ref Materials Expensed
Antoine, Rickey L. P2600081 Purchased Contracted Services
Antoine, Rickey L. P2600445 Purchased Contracted Services
Arceneaux, James R. P2600084 Purchased Contracted Services
Arceneaux, James R. P2600446 Purchased Contracted Services
Arceneaux, James R. P2600535 Purchased Contracted Services
Arceneaux, James R. P2600882 Purchased Contracted Services
Arceneaux, James R. P2600882 Purchased Contracted Services
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600097 Registration Fees
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600097 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600097 Incidentals In State Travel
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600097 Mileage In State Travel
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600448 Incidentals In State Travel
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600448 Meals and Lodging Trav Out of State
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600448 Mileage In State Travel
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600448 Public Transport Trav Out of State
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600448 Incidentals Travel Out of State
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600875 Mileage In State Travel
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600875 Incidentals In State Travel
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600875 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600875 Registration Fees
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600875 Mileage In State Travel
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600875 Incidentals In State Travel
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600875 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Armentor, Melissa F. P2600875 Registration Fees
Armentor, Melissa F. P2601062 Communication Services
Armentor, Melissa F. P2601063 Communication Services
Arnold, Fred P2600952 Purchased Contracted Services
Arnold, Fred P2600952 Purchased Contracted Services
Arthur Thomas III dba Darlean's Market & Cafe P2600106 Food Purchased by the State
Arthur Thomas III dba Darlean's Market & Cafe P2600614 Food Purchased by the State
Arthur Thomas III dba Darlean's Market & Cafe P2600613 Food Purchased by the State
ASCAP P2600529 Purchased Contracted Services
Ashcraft, Pamela J. P2600322 Mileage In State Travel
Ashcraft, Pamela J. P2600322 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Ashcraft, Pamela J. P2600546 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Ashcraft, Pamela J. P2600546 Mileage In State Travel
Associated Builders & Contractors of SETX P2600501 Membership Dues



Associated Builders and Contractors Construction Training P2600261 Fees and Other Charges
Associated Builders and Contractors Construction Training P2600259 Books and Ref Materials Expensed
Associated Builders and Contractors Construction Training P2600743 Fees and Other Charges
Associated Builders and Contractors Construction Training P2600745 Fees and Other Charges
Associated Builders and Contractors Construction Training P2600677 Books and Ref Materials Expensed
Associated Builders and Contractors Construction Training P2600677 Freight/Delivery Services
Associated Builders and Contractors Construction Training P2600883 Fees and Other Charges
Associated Builders and Contractors Construction Training P2600883 Fees and Other Charges
Automated Logic-Beaumont P2600220 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Automated Logic-Beaumont P2600354 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Automated Logic-Beaumont P2601089 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Automatic Door Service P2600155 Repair and Maintain Buildings
B & H Video - Pro Audio P2601043 Computer Equipment Expensed
B & H Video - Pro Audio P2601045 Computer Equipment Expensed
Baker, Brittany R. P2600239 Accounts Receivables Travel
Baker, Brittany R. P2600235 Accounts Receivables Travel
Baker, Brittany R. P2600236 Accounts Receivables Travel
Baker, Brittany R. P2600237 Accounts Receivables Travel
Baker, Brittany R. P2600186 Furniture and Equipment Parts
Baker, Brittany R. P2600238 Accounts Receivables Travel
Baker, Brittany R. P2600918 Accounts Receivables Travel
Baker, Brittany R. P2600917 Accounts Receivables Travel
Baker, Brittany R. P2600918 Accounts Receivables Travel
Baker, Brittany R. P2600917 Accounts Receivables Travel
Baker, Laura A. P2600380 Public Transportation In State Trav
Baker, Laura A. P2600380 Incidentals In State Travel
Baker, Laura A. P2600380 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Baker, Makayla N. P2600877 Purchased Contracted Services
Baker, Makayla N. P2600877 Purchased Contracted Services
Ballou, Kenneth W. P2600203 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Ballou, Kenneth W. P2600203 Mileage In State Travel
Ballou, Kenneth W. P2600145 Furniture and Equipment Parts
Baptist Hospitals of Southeast Texas Foundation P2600707 Fees and Other Charges
Barnes & Noble Parkdale P2600429 Books and Ref Materials Expensed
Barnett Jr, Mike P2600922 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Barnett Jr, Mike P2600922 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Beard, Dorothy D. P2600267 Mileage In State Travel
Beard, Dorothy D. P2600318 Mileage In State Travel
Beard, Dorothy D. P2600359 Mileage In State Travel
Beard, Dorothy D. P2600582 Purchased Contracted Services
Beard, Dorothy D. P2600730 Mileage In State Travel
Beaumont Freightliner Inc dba Beaumont Freightliner-Western P2600260 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
Beaumont Freightliner Inc dba Beaumont Freightliner-Western P2600219 Vehicles Capitalized



Beaumont Freightliner Inc dba Beaumont Freightliner-Western P2600665 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
Beloney, Ariel P2600447 Mileage In State Travel
Beloney, Ariel P2600418 Mileage In State Travel
Beloney, Ariel P2600447 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Benitez-Booker, Alicia P2600554 Consumables
Benitez-Booker, Alicia P2600483 Mileage In State Travel
Benitez-Booker, Alicia P2600572 Incidentals In State Travel
Benitez-Booker, Alicia P2600572 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Berry, Lionel J. P2600080 Purchased Contracted Services
Big Hit Productions Inc dba Big Hit Creative Group P2600394 Consumables
Big Hit Productions Inc dba Big Hit Creative Group P2600394 Freight/Delivery Services
Bill Clark Pest Control Inc P2600005 Purchased Contracted Services
Bill Clark Pest Control Inc P2600412 Purchased Contracted Services
Bill Clark Pest Control Inc P2600411 Purchased Contracted Services
Bill Clark Pest Control Inc P2601014 Purchased Contracted Services
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2600105 Other Professional Services
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2600046 Other Professional Services
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2600165 Other Professional Services
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2600168 Other Professional Services
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2600169 Other Professional Services
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2600436 Other Professional Services
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2600393 Other Professional Services
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2600409 Other Professional Services
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2600652 Consumables
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2600611 Reproduction and Printing
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2600741 Reproduction and Printing
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2600738 Construction in Progress
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2600608 Reproduction and Printing
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2601030 Reproduction and Printing
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2601030 Freight/Delivery Services
Blackwell Ventures Inc dba Image360 Beaumont P2601122 Other Professional Services
Blue Beacon Inc P2600057 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
Blue Beacon Inc P2600369 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
Bohn, George W. P2600256 Mileage In State Travel
Bohn, George W. P2600256 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Bohn, George W. P2600256 Incidentals In State Travel
Bounce Multimedia LLC P2601157 Computer Software Expensed
Bowman Displays Digital Imaging Inc P2600498 Freight/Delivery Services
Bowman Displays Digital Imaging Inc P2600498 Reproduction and Printing
Bradford, Tessie S. P2600245 Public Transportation In State Trav
Bradford, Tessie S. P2600245 Mileage In State Travel
Bradford, Tessie S. P2600565 Promotional Items
Bradford, Tessie S. P2600926 Mileage In State Travel



Bradford, Tessie S. P2600977 Mileage In State Travel
Bradford, Tessie S. P2600926 Mileage In State Travel
Bradford, Tessie S. P2600977 Mileage In State Travel
Brady Industries of Texas LLC P2600156 Materials and Supplies
Brantley, TaSharon M. P2600631 Mileage In State Travel
Brantley, TaSharon M. P2600631 Registration Fees
Brantley, TaSharon M. P2600631 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Breaux, Heather R. P2600377 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Breaux, Heather R. P2600378 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Breaux, Heather R. P2600378 Incidentals In State Travel
Breaux, Heather R. P2600378 Registration Fees
Breaux, Heather R. P2600378 Mileage In State Travel
Breaux, Heather R. P2600377 Mileage In State Travel
Bridge City Chamber of Commerce P2600467 Membership Dues
Bridge City Chamber of Commerce P2600904 Food Purchased by the State
Bridge City Chamber of Commerce P2600904 Food Purchased by the State
Broussard, Bradley J. P2600571 Purchased Contracted Services
Broussard, Bradley J. P2600586 Purchased Contracted Services
BSN Sports Inc P2600075 Consumables
BSN Sports Inc P2600075 Freight/Delivery Services
BSN Sports Inc P2600641 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
BSN Sports Inc P2600640 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
BSN Sports Inc P2600634 Freight/Delivery Services
BSN Sports Inc P2600658 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
BSN Sports Inc P2600641 Freight/Delivery Services
BSN Sports Inc P2600639 Freight/Delivery Services
BSN Sports Inc P2600733 Freight/Delivery Services
BSN Sports Inc P2600639 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
BSN Sports Inc P2600634 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
BSN Sports Inc P2600629 Consumables
BSN Sports Inc P2600733 Consumables
BSN Sports Inc P2600658 Freight/Delivery Services
BSN Sports Inc P2600640 Freight/Delivery Services
Burnstine, Damarcus P2600537 Purchased Contracted Services
Business Flooring Specialists LP P2600134 Furniture and Equipment Parts
Caesar, KayOntae M. P2600888 Mileage In State Travel
Caesar, KayOntae M. P2600888 Mileage In State Travel
Calamaco, Jasmine R. P2600600 Accounts Receivables Travel
Camarena, Mary Lou P2600257 Food Purchased by the State
Camarena, Mary Lou P2600021 Consumables
Camarena, Mary Lou P2600257 Consumables
Camarena, Mary Lou P2600930 Consumables
Camarena, Mary Lou P2600930 Consumables



Campbell, Brent A. P2600149 Meals and Lodging Trav Out of State
Campbell, Brent A. P2600149 Public Transport Trav Out of State
Campbell, Brent A. P2600149 Incidentals Travel Out of State
Canon Solutions America Inc P2600282 Rep and Maint Furniture and Equipm
Canon Solutions America Inc P2600072 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Carolina Biological Supply P2601131 Purchase of Animals
Carrillo & Zepeda Company LLC P2600073 Food Purchased by the State
Carrillo & Zepeda Company LLC P2600352 Food Purchased by the State
Carrillo & Zepeda Company LLC P2600573 Food Purchased by the State
Carter, Demarkus D. P2600570 Purchased Contracted Services
CDW Government Inc P2600231 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600228 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600488 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600505 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600382 Freight/Delivery Services
CDW Government Inc P2600488 Computer Software Maintenance
CDW Government Inc P2600453 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600492 Computer Supplies
CDW Government Inc P2600473 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600382 Computer Supplies
CDW Government Inc P2600547 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600681 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600968 Computer Equipment Controlled
CDW Government Inc P2600968 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600901 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600966 Computer Software Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600971 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600967 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600968 Computer Equipment Controlled
CDW Government Inc P2600968 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600901 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600966 Computer Software Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600971 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2600967 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2601031 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2601044 Computer Equipment Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2601110 Computer Software Expensed
CDW Government Inc P2601124 Consumables
Cengage Learning P2600338 Communication Services
Chargois, Christina L. P2600379 Public Transportation In State Trav
Chargois, Christina L. P2600379 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Chargois, Christina L. P2600379 Incidentals In State Travel
Charter Communications Holdings LLC dba Charter Communicatio P2600197 Communication Services



City of Port Arthur P2600173 Rental of Space
City of Port Arthur P2600555 Rental of Space
Cladwes Enterprises Inc dba Mr. Rooter Plumbing P2600100 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Cladwes Enterprises Inc dba Mr. Rooter Plumbing P2600518 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Cladwes Enterprises Inc dba Mr. Rooter Plumbing P2600518 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Cladwes Enterprises Inc dba Mr. Rooter Plumbing P2600348 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Class Technologies Inc. P2600438 Computer Software Expensed
Classic Forms and Products Inc P2600089 Promotional Items
Classic Forms and Products Inc P2600685 Freight/Delivery Services
Classic Forms and Products Inc P2600685 Reproduction and Printing
CMST LLC dba Construction Managers of Southeast Texas, LLC P2600372 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Coburn Supply P2600133 Materials and Supplies
Coburn Supply P2600507 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Collazo, David L. P2600319 Mileage In State Travel
Collazo, David L. P2600356 Mileage In State Travel
Collazo, David L. P2600443 Purchased Contracted Services
Collazo, David L. P2600727 Mileage In State Travel
College Survey Services Inc P2600030 Consumables
College Survey Services Inc P2600030 Freight/Delivery Services
Collin County Community College District P2600234 Registration Fees
Complete Apparel DBA Complete Athlete P2600596 Promotional Items
Complete Apparel DBA Complete Athlete P2600737 Promotional Items
Computer Sports Medicine Inc P2600955 Computer Software Expensed
Computer Sports Medicine Inc P2600955 Computer Software Expensed
Concord USA Inc P2600502 Subscriptions or Periodicals
Consolidus LLC P2600542 Promotional Items
Consolidus LLC P2600937 Promotional Items
Consolidus LLC P2600937 Promotional Items
Container Pros, LLC P2600417 Purchased Contracted Services
Continuant P2600172 Telecom Monthly Charges
Convergint Technologies LLC P2600919 Freight/Delivery Services
Convergint Technologies LLC P2600919 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Convergint Technologies LLC P2600919 Freight/Delivery Services
Convergint Technologies LLC P2600919 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Cooley, John A. P2600980 Fuels and Lubricants
Cooley, John A. P2600980 Fuels and Lubricants
Cooley, Laura A. P2600419 Mileage In State Travel
Cooley, Laura A. P2600909 Mileage In State Travel
Cooley, Laura A. P2600909 Mileage In State Travel
CoolSpeak LLC P2600103 Other Professional Services
Council of Public Univ Presidents and Chancellors P2600028 Membership Dues
County of Jefferson dba Jefferson County Texas P2600270 Fees and Other Charges
County of Jefferson dba Jefferson County Texas P2600538 Purchased Contracted Services



Coursey Enterprises P2600167 Consumables
Coursey Enterprises P2600200 Consumables
Coursey Enterprises P2600167 Consumables
Coursey Enterprises P2600951 Fees and Other Charges
Coursey Enterprises P2600951 Fees and Other Charges
Coursey Enterprises P2600951 Fees and Other Charges
Coursey Enterprises P2600951 Fees and Other Charges
Cranium Cafe LLC dba ConexED P2600171 Purchased Contracted Services
Cropper, Tia L. P2600593 Fees and Other Charges
D Stafford and Associates LLC P2600296 Registration Fees
D Stafford and Associates LLC P2600405 Registration Fees
Daigle, Gary W. P2600146 Mileage In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600146 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600545 Mileage In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600551 Mileage In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600545 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600400 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600400 Mileage In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600551 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600705 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600705 Mileage In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600932 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600932 Mileage In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600924 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600924 Incidentals In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600924 Mileage In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600934 Mileage In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600934 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600932 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600932 Mileage In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600924 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600924 Incidentals In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600924 Mileage In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600934 Mileage In State Travel
Daigle, Gary W. P2600934 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Daktronics Inc P2600304 Computer Equipment Expensed
Daktronics Inc P2600285 Purchased Contracted Services
Daniel Hernandez Cruz dba Cruz Events LLC P2600108 Other Professional Services
Daniel Hernandez Cruz dba Cruz Events LLC P2600107 Other Professional Services
Danielle Nicholson dba Lumiere Strategic Marketing P2600512 Other Professional Services
Danielle Nicholson dba Lumiere Strategic Marketing P2600609 Other Professional Services
Dartez, Kaelyn G. P2600661 Rental of Space
Davis, Gregory J. P2600722 Mileage In State Travel



Deli Management Inc dba Jason's Deli P2600474 Food Purchased by the State
Deli Management Inc dba Jason's Deli P2600466 Freight/Delivery Services
Deli Management Inc dba Jason's Deli P2600466 Food Purchased by the State
Deli Management Inc dba Jason's Deli P2600474 Freight/Delivery Services
Deluxe Small Business Sales Inc P2600053 Consumables
Demco P2600374 Consumables
Demco P2600986 Books and Ref Materials Expensed
Demco P2600986 Books and Ref Materials Expensed
DGW Holdings LLC dba Eastex Tactical P2600477 Educational Training Services
DGW Holdings LLC dba Eastex Tactical P2600561 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
DGW Holdings LLC dba Eastex Tactical P2600563 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
DGW Holdings LLC dba Eastex Tactical P2600725 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
DGW Holdings LLC dba Eastex Tactical P2600725 Freight/Delivery Services
DH Pace Company Inc P2600040 Materials and Supplies
DH Pace Company Inc P2600645 Materials and Supplies
Diamond Striping LLC P2600262 Real Prop-Fac & Othr Impr - Maint/R
Diamond Striping LLC P2600683 Real Prop-Fac & Othr Impr - Maint/R
Dick Blick Art Supplies P2600086 Consumables
Dick Blick Art Supplies P2600890 Consumables
Dick Blick Art Supplies P2600890 Consumables
Dominion Forms, Inc P2600426 Freight/Delivery Services
Dominion Forms, Inc P2600427 Fees and Other Charges
Dominion Forms, Inc P2600553 Freight/Delivery Services
Dominion Forms, Inc P2600426 Consumables
Dominion Forms, Inc P2600427 Freight/Delivery Services
Dominion Forms, Inc P2600527 Promotional Items
Dominion Forms, Inc P2600553 Consumables
Dominos Pizza P2600214 Food Purchased by the State
Dominos Pizza P2600066 Food Purchased by the State
Dominos Pizza P2600509 Food Purchased by the State
Donalson CDJR LLC P2601015 Vehicles Capitalized
Dotson Healthcare Institute P2600191 Consumables
Drago Industrial Safety LLC dba Groves Laundry Basket P2600064 Cleaning Services
Drago Industrial Safety LLC dba Groves Laundry Basket P2600207 Cleaning Services
Drago Industrial Safety LLC dba Groves Laundry Basket P2600043 Cleaning Services
Drago Industrial Safety LLC dba Groves Laundry Basket P2600451 Cleaning Services
Drago Industrial Safety LLC dba Groves Laundry Basket P2600664 Cleaning Services
Drago Industrial Safety LLC dba Groves Laundry Basket P2600978 Cleaning Services
Drago Industrial Safety LLC dba Groves Laundry Basket P2600978 Cleaning Services
Dragonfly Interpreting Services P2600404 Other Professional Services
Drake, Baylee K. P2600323 Fees and Other Charges
DS Services of America Inc dba Standard Coffee Service Compa P2600154 Food Purchased by the State
DS Services of America Inc dba Standard Coffee Service Compa P2600557 Freight/Delivery Services



DS Services of America Inc dba Standard Coffee Service Compa P2600557 Food Purchased by the State
DTNY Digital Impressions Inc. P2601098 Reproduction and Printing
Duhon, Ashton J. P2600047 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Duhon, Ashton J. P2600276 Mileage In State Travel
Duhon, Ashton J. P2600047 Mileage In State Travel
Duhon, Ashton J. P2600276 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Duhon, Ashton J. P2600523 Mileage In State Travel
Duhon, Ashton J. P2600523 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Duhon, Ashton J. P2600523 Incidentals In State Travel
EBSCO Industries dba Ebsco Information Services and Subscrip P2600307 Communication Services
EBSCO Industries dba Ebsco Information Services and Subscrip P2600255 Subscriptions or Periodicals
EBSCO Industries dba Ebsco Information Services and Subscrip P2600180 Subscriptions or Periodicals
EBSCO Industries dba Ebsco Information Services and Subscrip P2600622 Books and Ref Materials Expensed
EBSCO Industries dba Ebsco Information Services and Subscrip P2600622 Membership Dues
EBSCO Industries dba Ebsco Information Services and Subscrip P2600622 Communication Services
EBSCO Industries dba Ebsco Information Services and Subscrip P2600942 Communication Services
EBSCO Industries dba Ebsco Information Services and Subscrip P2600942 Communication Services
Economic Modeling LLC dba Lightcast P2600308 Communication Services
Economic Modeling LLC dba Lightcast P2600308 Communication Services
Education To Go P2600088 Books and Ref Materials Expensed
El Viejo Tony Bar and Grill P2600104 Consumables
El Viejo Tony Bar and Grill P2600111 Consumables
Ellucian Company LLC P2600193 Consulting Services
Ellucian Company LLC P2600568 Computer Software Expensed
Ellucian Company LLC P2601091 Consulting Services
Elsevier P2600355 Purchased Contracted Services
Elsevier P2600449 Communication Services
Emily Daniel dba Stacked Cake and Confection Co P2600464 Food Purchased by the State
Emily Daniel dba Stacked Cake and Confection Co P2600464 Freight/Delivery Services
Emily Daniel dba Stacked Cake and Confection Co P2600973 Food Purchased by the State
Emily Daniel dba Stacked Cake and Confection Co P2600973 Food Purchased by the State
Encyclopedia Britannica Inc P2600576 Communication Services
English, Brian E. P2600458 Officiate Athletics
Enserv South Central LLC DBA Stericycle P2600208 Hazardous Waste Disposal
Entergy P2600680 Other utilities
Enterprise Holdings Inc dba Enterprise Rental Truck P2600068 Rental of Motor Vehicles
Enterprise Holdings Inc dba Enterprise Rental Truck P2600065 Rental of Motor Vehicles
Enterprise Holdings Inc dba Enterprise Rental Truck P2600961 Rental of Motor Vehicles
Enterprise Holdings Inc dba Enterprise Rental Truck P2600961 Rental of Motor Vehicles
Enterprise Rental Car P2600069 Rental of Motor Vehicles
ESCO Institute P2600421 Books and Ref Materials Expensed
ESCO Institute P2600422 Books and Ref Materials Expensed
Espinal, Dana M. P2600195 Meals and Lodging In State Travel



Espinal, Dana M. P2600195 Mileage In State Travel
Espinal, Dana M. P2600195 Incidentals In State Travel
Espinal, Dana M. P2600548 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Espinal, Dana M. P2600543 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Espinal, Dana M. P2600548 Incidentals In State Travel
Espinal, Dana M. P2600548 Mileage In State Travel
Espinal, Dana M. P2600543 Incidentals In State Travel
Espinal, Dana M. P2600595 Mileage In State Travel
EVCO DBA Burgoon P2600327 Consumables
Evisions Inc P2600227 Subscriptions or Periodicals
Examiner P2600615 Advertising Services
Examiner P2600616 Advertising Services
F & D Auto Repair LLC P2600143 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
FA Solutions LLC P2600552 Purchased Contracted Services
Farmers Mercantile Co, Inc. P2600059 Materials and Supplies
Fastsigns P2600361 Reproduction and Printing
Fastsigns P2600360 Reproduction and Printing
Field Dates LLC P2600698 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Fields, Lucas P2600601 Public Transportation In State Trav
Filter Man LTD P2600642 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Financial Aid Services Inc P2600402 Purchased Contracted Services
Finessed Beauty Bar LLC P2600643 Awards
Firetrol Protection Systems Inc P2600162 Other Professional Services
Firetrol Protection Systems Inc P2600221 Rep and Maint Furniture and Equipm
Firetrol Protection Systems Inc P2600178 Purchased Contracted Services
Firetrol Protection Systems Inc P2600224 Cleaning Services
Firetrol Protection Systems Inc P2600878 Consumables
Firetrol Protection Systems Inc P2600878 Consumables
Fittz & Shipman, Inc. P2600049 Other Professional Services
Fittz & Shipman, Inc. P2600748 Purchased Contracted Services
Flakes II, Garland K. P2600587 Purchased Contracted Services
Fleming, Cornelius P2600735 Officiate Athletics
Function 4 LLC P2600023 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Function 4 LLC P2600233 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Function 4 LLC P2600222 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Function 4 LLC P2600036 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Function 4 LLC P2600029 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Function 4 LLC P2600222 Consumables
Function 4 LLC P2600222 Freight/Delivery Services
Function 4 LLC P2600222 Fees and Other Charges
Function 4 LLC P2600222 Reproduction and Printing
Function 4 LLC P2600116 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Function 4 LLC P2600093 Rental of Furniture and Equipment



Function 4 LLC P2600016 Purchased Contracted Services
Function 4 LLC P2600233 Consumables
Function 4 LLC P2600094 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Function 4 LLC P2600485 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Function 4 LLC P2600440 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Function 4 LLC P2600533 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Function 4 LLC P2600928 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Function 4 LLC P2600950 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Function 4 LLC P2600960 Fees and Other Charges
Function 4 LLC P2600928 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Function 4 LLC P2600950 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Function 4 LLC P2600960 Fees and Other Charges
G & L Installations Inc P2600229 Purchased Contracted Services
Galloway, Chelsey A. P2600454 Accounts Receivables Travel
Galloway, Chelsey A. P2600556 Mileage In State Travel
Galloway, Chelsey A. P2600556 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Geaux Eat Port Arthur LLC dba Walk-on's Sports Bistreaux Por P2600063 Food Purchased by the State
Golden Croissant P2600139 Food Purchased by the State
Golden Croissant P2600299 Food Purchased by the State
Golden Croissant P2600603 Food Purchased by the State
Golden Croissant P2600602 Food Purchased by the State
Golden Croissant P2600603 Freight/Delivery Services
Golden Croissant P2600891 Freight/Delivery Services
Golden Croissant P2600891 Food Purchased by the State
Golden Croissant P2600892 Freight/Delivery Services
Golden Croissant P2600981 Food Purchased by the State
Golden Croissant P2600892 Food Purchased by the State
Golden Croissant P2600891 Freight/Delivery Services
Golden Croissant P2600891 Food Purchased by the State
Golden Croissant P2600892 Freight/Delivery Services
Golden Croissant P2600981 Food Purchased by the State
Golden Croissant P2600892 Food Purchased by the State
Golden Triangle Business Roundtable P2600962 Membership Dues
Golden Triangle Business Roundtable P2600962 Membership Dues
Gordon Food Service Inc P2600216 Food Purchased by the State
Gordon Food Service Inc P2600216 Consumables
Graduate Supply House Inc P2600539 Freight/Delivery Services
Graduate Supply House Inc P2600539 Promotional Items
Graduate Supply House Inc P2600503 Promotional Items
Graduate Supply House Inc P2600503 Freight/Delivery Services
Graduate Supply House Inc P2600731 Consumables
Graduate Supply House Inc P2600731 Freight/Delivery Services
Gray, Derek G. P2600317 Mileage In State Travel



Gray, Derek G. P2600357 Mileage In State Travel
Gray, Derek G. P2600583 Purchased Contracted Services
Gray, Derek G. P2600726 Mileage In State Travel
Graybar Electronic Company Inc P2600160 Materials and Supplies
Greater Orange Area Chamber of Commerce P2600724 Food Purchased by the State
Greater Orange Area Chamber of Commerce P2600747 Membership Dues
Groves Chamber of Commerce P2600091 Membership Dues
Grudier, Christi L. P2600579 Awards
Guidry, Roshanda C. P2600584 Purchased Contracted Services
Guillory-Rainge, Camren D. P2600591 Public Transportation In State Trav
Gulf Coast Audio P2600244 Other Professional Services
Gulf Coast Electric Co Inc P2600176 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Gulf Coast Screw & Supply P2600668 Materials and Supplies
Haight, Virginia R. P2600020 Mileage In State Travel
Haight, Virginia R. P2600020 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Hanson, Jeannine M. P2600423 Public Transportation In State Trav
Hanson, Jeannine M. P2600423 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Hanson, Jeannine M. P2600423 Incidentals In State Travel
Harbor Freight Tools P2601006 Materials and Supplies
Harrison, Xavier D. P2600014 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Harrison, Xavier D. P2600137 Mileage In State Travel
Harrison, Xavier D. P2600311 Mileage In State Travel
Harrison, Xavier D. P2600014 Mileage In State Travel
Harrison, Xavier D. P2600138 Mileage In State Travel
Harrison, Xavier D. P2600275 Mileage In State Travel
Harrison, Xavier D. P2600311 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Harrison, Xavier D. P2600138 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Harrison, Xavier D. P2600137 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Hart Fueling Service LLC P2600987 Fuels and Lubricants
Hart Fueling Service LLC P2600987 Fuels and Lubricants
Hernandez Office Supply P2600298 Consumables
Hernandez Office Supply P2600390 Computer Equipment Expensed
HiEd Inc P2600303 Computer Software Expensed
Higher Education Publications Inc P2600550 Fees and Other Charges
Hiner-Weatherly, Eva A. P2600497 Promotional Items
Hiner-Weatherly, Eva A. P2600349 Promotional Items
Hines, Terrell W. P2600457 Officiate Athletics
Hispanic Association of Colleges and Universities (HACU) P2600017 Registration Fees
Hofferth, David J. P2600070 Officiate Athletics
Hofferth, David J. P2600628 Officiate Athletics
Hofmann & Leavy Inc dba Tassel Depot P2600428 Freight/Delivery Services
Hofmann & Leavy Inc dba Tassel Depot P2600428 Fees and Other Charges
Hollis, Elton A. P2600605 Consumables



Hol-Tech Resources LLC P2600969 Other Professional Services
Hol-Tech Resources LLC P2600969 Other Professional Services
Humphrey, Robin R. P2600300 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Hurst Review Services P2600617 Fees and Other Charges
Hurt, Kendall L. P2600271 Fees and Other Charges
Hydro Clean P2600109 Cleaning Services
Hydro Clean P2600170 Cleaning Services
Icy Donuts Inc P2600482 Food Purchased by the State
Icy Donuts Inc P2600939 Food Purchased by the State
Icy Donuts Inc P2600939 Food Purchased by the State
Identisys Inc P2600038 Consumables
Industrial and Commercial Mechanical P2600175 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Industrial and Commercial Mechanical P2600364 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Industrial and Commercial Mechanical P2601092 Furniture and Equipment Capital
Industrial and Commercial Mechanical P2601096 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Industrial and Commercial Mechanical P2601097 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Industrial and Commercial Mechanical P2601137 Furniture and Equipment Controlled
Infinity Connections Inc P2600495 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Infinity Connections Inc P2600945 Communication Services
Infinity Connections Inc P2600945 Communication Services
Infinity Connections Inc P2601005 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Infobase Holdings Inc dba Facts on File, Infobase Learning P2600383 Communication Services
International Nursing Association for Clinical Simulation an P2600699 Membership Dues
IQS Inc P2600313 Cleaning Services
IQS Inc P2600312 Cleaning Services
IQS Inc P2600128 Cleaning Services
IQS Inc P2600569 Cleaning Services
IQS Inc P2600496 Cleaning Services
IQS Inc P2600709 Purchased Contracted Services
J C Garner II, Inc dba SalonCentric Beaumont P2600884 Consumables
J C Garner II, Inc dba SalonCentric Beaumont P2600884 Consumables
J&E Construction P2600347 Repair and Maintain Buildings
J&E Construction P2600520 Repair and Maintain Buildings
J&E Construction P2600387 Repair and Maintain Buildings
James M Lout dba Rayburn Broadcasting Company P2601069 Advertising Services
Jasper Independent School District dba Jasper ISD P2600742 Rental of Space
Jim Coleman Ltd P2600396 Fees and Other Charges
Jim Coleman Ltd P2600396 Freight/Delivery Services
Johnson Controls P2600310 Other Professional Services
Johnson Controls P2600344 Other Professional Services
Johnson Controls P2600339 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Johnson Controls P2600258 Other Professional Services
Johnson Controls P2600391 Repair and Maintain Buildings



Johnson Controls P2600416 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Johnson Controls P2601070 Purchased Contracted Services
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP P2600278 Other Professional Services
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP P2600131 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP P2600540 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP P2600646 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP P2600648 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP P2600723 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP P2600982 Other Professional Services
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP P2600893 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP P2600982 Other Professional Services
Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP P2600893 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Jonesville Paper Tube Corporation P2600289 Freight/Delivery Services
Jonesville Paper Tube Corporation P2600289 Consumables
Jostens Inc P2600397 Freight/Delivery Services
Jostens Inc P2600397 Fees and Other Charges
JSJD Media LLC dba School Revenue Partners P2600624 Promotional Items
Julie Rogers Gift of Life Program P2600558 Fees and Other Charges
Kanopy Inc P2600202 Computer Software Expensed
Kean Enterprises dba US Flag & Flagpole Supply P2600486 Consumables
Keilers Holdings Inc dba Cy-Fair Tire P2600163 Furniture and Equipment Parts
Kelly Services Inc P2600054 Temp Employee Agencies
Kelly Services Inc P2600943 Temp Employee Agencies
Kelly Services Inc P2600943 Temp Employee Agencies
Kern, Benjamin P2600462 Officiate Athletics
Key Installations LLC P2600367 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Khoshlessan, Rezvan P2600301 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Kile, Stewart G. P2600463 Officiate Athletics
Kilgore, Sherry D. P2600635 Mileage In State Travel
Kilgore, Sherry D. P2600635 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Kim Tran dba Mama Kims Vietnamese Cuisine P2600067 Food Purchased by the State
Krause, Matthew P2600662 Officiate Athletics
L A Extra LLC P2600242 Other Professional Services
L&W Supply P2600157 Materials and Supplies
Labatt Institutional Supply Company dba Labatt Food Service P2600217 Food Purchased by the State
Labatt Institutional Supply Company dba Labatt Food Service P2600217 Consumables
Laerdal Medical Corp P2600621 Computer Software Capital
Laerdal Medical Corp P2600621 Computer Equipment Capital
Lamar Institute of Tech P2600342 Computer Software Maintenance
Lamar Institute of Tech P2600341 Computer Software Maintenance
Lamar Institute of Tech P2600340 Computer Software Maintenance
Lamar University Friends of the Arts P2600988 Fees and Other Charges
Lamar University Friends of the Arts P2600988 Fees and Other Charges



Landry, Cheryl D. P2600592 Public Transportation In State Trav
Lawson, Ada C. P2600481 Meals and Lodging Trav Out of State
Lawson, Ada C. P2600481 Incidentals In State Travel
Lawson, Ada C. P2600481 Mileage In State Travel
Lawson, Ada C. P2600481 Public Transport Trav Out of State
Lawson, Ada C. P2600481 Incidentals Travel Out of State
Lawson-Reed, ShaNelle N. P2600048 Mileage In State Travel
Lawson-Reed, ShaNelle N. P2600048 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Lawson-Reed, ShaNelle N. P2600048 Incidentals In State Travel
Leadership Southeast Texas P2600085 Registration Fees
Lebleu, Alexandra P. P2600632 Accounts Receivables Travel
Legnon, Tony J. P2600444 Purchased Contracted Services
Lemoine, Amy P2600636 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Lemoine, Amy P2600636 Mileage In State Travel
Leonard, Ronald W. P2600526 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Leonard, Ronald W. P2600526 Mileage In State Travel
Leonard, Ronald W. P2600441 Mileage In State Travel
Leonard, Ronald W. P2600441 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Lewis, Alyssa P2600750 Rental of Space
Lewis, Matthew J. P2600912 Other Professional Services
Lewis, Matthew J. P2600912 Other Professional Services
Lewis, Trenida D. P2600025 Mileage In State Travel
Lewis, Trenida D. P2600025 Incidentals Travel Out of State
Lewis, Trenida D. P2600025 Meals and Lodging Trav Out of State
Limmer, Ann P2600970 Officiate Athletics
Limmer, Ann P2600970 Officiate Athletics
Litania Sports Group P2600363 Furniture and Equipment Capital
Litania Sports Group P2600363 Freight/Delivery Services
Lone Star College System District dba Lone Star College Syst P2600574 Fees and Other Charges
Lowe's Companies Inc dba Lowe's Home Centers LLC P2600042 Materials and Supplies
Lowe's Companies Inc dba Lowe's Home Centers LLC P2600985 Materials and Supplies
Lowe's Companies Inc dba Lowe's Home Centers LLC P2600985 Materials and Supplies
Lowe's Companies Inc dba Lowe's Home Centers LLC P2601002 Computer Equipment Expensed
Lowes Home Improvement P2600151 Materials and Supplies
Lowes Home Improvement P2600320 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Lowes Home Improvement P2600528 Materials and Supplies
Lowes Home Improvement P2600744 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Lowes Home Improvement P2600597 Computer Equipment Expensed
Lynch, Brian P2600144 Subscriptions or Periodicals
M & R Fleet Services Inc P2601032 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
M & R Fleet Services Inc P2601033 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
M & R Fleet Services Inc P2601100 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
M & R Fleet Services Inc P2601154 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles



M & R Fleet Services Inc P2601156 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
M A Tschirhart Inc dba Chick-fil-A Groves P2600375 Food Purchased by the State
M and D Supply Inc. P2600009 Consumables
Madison, Lance E. P2600212 Accounts Receivables Travel
Madison, Lance E. P2600370 Accounts Receivables Travel
Madison, Lance E. P2600371 Food Purchased by the State
Madison, Lance E. P2600751 Accounts Receivables Travel
Madison, Lance E. P2600753 Accounts Receivables Travel
Madison, Lance E. P2600758 Accounts Receivables Travel
Madison, Lance E. P2600754 Accounts Receivables Travel
Madison, Lance E. P2600612 Accounts Receivables Travel
Madison, Lance E. P2600760 Accounts Receivables Travel
Madison, Lance E. P2600756 Accounts Receivables Travel
Madison, Lance E. P2600755 Accounts Receivables Travel
Madison, Lance E. P2600757 Accounts Receivables Travel
Madison, Lance E. P2600759 Accounts Receivables Travel
Madison, Lance E. P2600761 Accounts Receivables Travel
Madison, Lance E. P2600752 Accounts Receivables Travel
Mail and Parcels Plus Inc dba Kirkseys Sprint Printing P2600190 Reproduction and Printing
Mail and Parcels Plus Inc dba Kirkseys Sprint Printing P2600746 Reproduction and Printing
Mail and Parcels Plus Inc dba Kirkseys Sprint Printing P2600949 Reproduction and Printing
Mail and Parcels Plus Inc dba Kirkseys Sprint Printing P2600949 Reproduction and Printing
Mannings Office Solutions P2600199 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Mannings Office Solutions P2600034 Furniture and Equipment Controlled
Mannings Office Solutions P2600034 Freight/Delivery Services
Mannings Office Solutions P2600294 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Mannings Office Solutions P2600199 Freight/Delivery Services
Mannings Office Solutions P2600472 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Mannings Office Solutions P2600515 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Mannings Office Solutions P2600514 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Mannings Office Solutions P2600434 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Mannings Office Solutions P2600513 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Mannings Office Solutions P2600880 Furniture and Equipment
Mannings Office Solutions P2600944 Freight/Delivery Services
Mannings Office Solutions P2600944 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Mannings Office Solutions P2600910 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Mannings Office Solutions P2600880 Furniture and Equipment
Mannings Office Solutions P2600944 Freight/Delivery Services
Mannings Office Solutions P2600944 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Mannings Office Solutions P2600910 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Mannings Office Solutions P2601051 Freight/Delivery Services
Mannings Office Solutions P2601051 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Mannings Office Solutions P2601072 Freight/Delivery Services



Mannings Office Solutions P2601072 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Mannings Office Solutions P2601073 Freight/Delivery Services
Mannings Office Solutions P2601073 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Marianna Industries Inc P2600908 Fees and Other Charges
Marianna Industries Inc P2600908 Fees and Other Charges
Marks Plumbing Parts P2600041 Materials and Supplies
Marsh Waterproofing Inc P2600166 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Martin, Allison L. P2600889 Fees and Other Charges
Martin, Allison L. P2600889 Fees and Other Charges
Martinez, Karina P2600050 Consumables
Martinez, Karina P2600302 Mileage In State Travel
Maxient LLC P2600395 Computer Software Expensed
McCoy, Randall B. P2600291 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
McCoy, Randall B. P2600291 Mileage In State Travel
McCoy, Randall B. P2600225 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
McCoy, Randall B. P2600225 Mileage In State Travel
McCoy, Randall B. P2600413 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
McCoy, Randall B. P2600413 Mileage In State Travel
McCoy, Randall B. P2600933 Mileage In State Travel
McCoy, Randall B. P2600933 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
McCoy, Randall B. P2600933 Mileage In State Travel
McCoy, Randall B. P2600933 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
McDowell, James P2600184 Purchased Contracted Services
McIntire, Darren P. P2600373 Mileage In State Travel
McIntire, Darren P. P2600373 Incidentals In State Travel
McIntire, Darren P. P2600432 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
McIntire, Darren P. P2600373 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
McIntire, Darren P. P2600432 Public Transportation In State Trav
McIntire, Darren P. P2600432 Incidentals In State Travel
McIntire, Darren P. P2600666 Incidentals In State Travel
McIntire, Darren P. P2600666 Public Transportation In State Trav
McIntire, Darren P. P2600666 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Medical Shipment LLC P2600187 Medical Supplies
Medical Shipment LLC P2600188 Consumables
Medical Shipment LLC P2600598 Medical Supplies
Medical Shipment LLC P2600598 Freight/Delivery Services
Melo, Amberr R. P2600215 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Melo, Amberr R. P2600215 Incidentals In State Travel
Melo, Amberr R. P2600215 Mileage In State Travel
Metts, Corey P2600936 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Metts, Corey P2600936 Mileage In State Travel
Metts, Corey P2600936 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Metts, Corey P2600936 Mileage In State Travel



Mid County Farm and Feed Supply P2600058 Materials and Supplies
Midwest Library Service P2600351 Books and Ref Materials Expensed
Midwest Scouting Service P2600082 Registration Fees
Mike Barnett Construction P2600196 Construction in Progress
Mike Barnett Construction P2600177 Purchased Contracted Services
Mike Barnett Construction P2600241 Purchased Contracted Services
Mike Barnett Construction P2600435 Building Improvements Capitalized
Mike Barnett Construction P2600712 Purchased Contracted Services
Mike Barnett Construction P2600590 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Mike Barnett Construction P2600644 Purchased Contracted Services
Mike Barnett Construction P2600713 Purchased Contracted Services
Mike Barnett Construction P2601086 Improvements Grounds Capitalized
Millsap, Pamela A. P2600019 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Millsap, Pamela A. P2600019 Public Transportation In State Trav
Millsap, Pamela A. P2600019 Incidentals In State Travel
Millsap, Pamela A. P2600544 Mileage In State Travel
Millsap, Pamela A. P2600544 Incidentals In State Travel
Millsap, Pamela A. P2600544 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Millsap, Pamela A. P2600679 Incidentals In State Travel
Millsap, Pamela A. P2600679 Mileage In State Travel
Millsap, Pamela A. P2600679 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600292 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600277 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600292 Mileage In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600026 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600277 Mileage In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600026 Mileage In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600401 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600414 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600414 Mileage In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600401 Mileage In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600706 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600706 Mileage In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600935 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600935 Mileage In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600935 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Mitchael, Barry A. P2600935 Mileage In State Travel
Modern Campus USA Inc P2601021 Computer Software Maintenance
Montoya, Marissa A. P2600650 Officiate Athletics
Moore, Samuel A. P2600627 Officiate Athletics
Moreno, Abigail N. P2600734 Officiate Athletics
MSC Systems P2600306 Other Professional Services
Murray, Patrick J. P2600060 Officiate Athletics



Museum of the Gulf Coast P2600925 Membership Dues
Museum of the Gulf Coast P2600925 Membership Dues
Mustang Metal Works LLC P2600521 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Mustang Metal Works LLC P2600521 Incidentals In State Travel
Mustang Metal Works LLC P2600521 Mileage In State Travel
Mustang Metal Works LLC P2600740 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Mustang Metal Works LLC P2600740 Mileage In State Travel
National Alliance of Concurrent Enrollment Partnerships Inc P2600691 Membership Dues
National Association of Clery Compliance Officers and Profes P2600406 Fees and Other Charges
National Association of Clery Compliance Officers and Profes P2600407 Registration Fees
National Association of Clery Compliance Officers and Profes P2600392 Computer Software Expensed
National Association of Clery Compliance Officers and Profes P2600392 Fees and Other Charges
National Association of Clery Compliance Officers and Profes P2600408 Registration Fees
National Association of Student Personnel Administrators P2600150 Membership Dues
National Association of Teachers of Singing Inc P2600885 Membership Dues
National Association of Teachers of Singing Inc P2600885 Membership Dues
National Athletic Trainers Association P2600929 Membership Dues
National Athletic Trainers Association P2600929 Membership Dues
Nebraska Student Loan Program dba Inceptia P2600240 Purchased Contracted Services
Nebraska Student Loan Program dba Inceptia P2600489 Fees and Other Charges
Nederland Chamber of Commerce P2600077 Fees and Other Charges
Nederland Chamber of Commerce P2600894 Food Purchased by the State
Nederland Chamber of Commerce P2600894 Food Purchased by the State
Nederland Rotary Club P2600007 Membership Dues
Net2Phone Global Services LLC P2600232 Telecom Monthly Charges
Next Level Gaming LLC P2600055 Promotional Items
NJCAA P2600305 Membership Dues
NJCAA P2600314 Membership Dues
Nub Games Inc P2600113 Subscriptions or Periodicals
OCLC Order Services P2601058 Communication Services
Odom, Leanna B. P2600213 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Odom, Leanna B. P2600213 Mileage In State Travel
Odom, Leanna B. P2600651 Mileage In State Travel
Odom, Leanna B. P2600651 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Odom, Leanna B. P2600881 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Odom, Leanna B. P2600881 Mileage In State Travel
Odom, Leanna B. P2600881 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Odom, Leanna B. P2600881 Mileage In State Travel
Office Depot P2600125 Consumables
Orange Newsmedia LLC P2600092 Advertising Services
Organization for Associate Degree Nursing P2600695 Membership Dues
Overhead Door Co of Bmt P2600469 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Parker, Carl A. P2600248 Repair and Maintain Buildings



Parker, Carl A. P2601023 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Parkers P2600161 Materials and Supplies
Parkers P2600450 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Parkers P2600437 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Parkers P2600673 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Patin's Custom Drapery Installation P2600916 Construction in Progress
Patin's Custom Drapery Installation P2600916 Construction in Progress
Paul A Dickerson dba Dickerson PK Properties dba The Orange P2600403 Consumables
Pepsi Beverages Company P2600110 Merchandise for Resale
Pepsi Beverages Company P2600071 Merchandise for Resale
PepsiCo Beverage Sales LLC P2600898 Merchandise for Resale
PepsiCo Beverage Sales LLC P2600897 Merchandise for Resale
PepsiCo Beverage Sales LLC P2600898 Merchandise for Resale
PepsiCo Beverage Sales LLC P2600897 Merchandise for Resale
Pitney Bowes P2600118 Postal Services
Pocket Nurse P2600189 Medical Supplies
Pocket Nurse P2600490 Medical Supplies
Pocket Nurse P2600490 Freight/Delivery Services
Pocket Nurse P2600697 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Pocket Nurse P2600696 Freight/Delivery Services
Pocket Nurse P2600697 Freight/Delivery Services
Pocket Nurse P2600696 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Port Arthur News P2600096 Advertising Services
Port Arthur News P2600179 Subscriptions or Periodicals
Powell, James L. P2600141 Mileage In State Travel
Powell, James L. P2600141 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Preferred Facilities Group USA LLC P2600032 Furniture and Equipment Capital
PrestoSports LLC dba Presto, PrestoSports, Stretch, Stretch P2600263 Computer Software Maintenance
Pro Acoustics P2600720 Materials and Supplies
Procella, Ernest G. P2600309 Mileage In State Travel
ProQuest Information and Learning P2600099 Communication Services
Prudent Publishing Co dba the Gallery Collection P2600610 Reproduction and Printing
Pt Arthur Chamber of Commerce P2600098 Fees and Other Charges
Pt Arthur Chamber of Commerce P2600399 Advertising Services
Pt Arthur Chamber of Commerce P2600976 Membership Dues
Pt Arthur Chamber of Commerce P2600976 Membership Dues
Pt Arthur ISD P2600989 Reproduction and Printing
Pt Arthur ISD P2600989 Reproduction and Printing
Pt Neches Chamber P2600114 Membership Dues
Pt Neches Chamber P2600923 Food Purchased by the State
Pt Neches Chamber P2600923 Food Purchased by the State
Quintero, Carlos J. P2600425 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Quintero, Carlos J. P2600425 Incidentals In State Travel



Quintero, Carlos J. P2600425 Public Transportation In State Trav
RCE Industrial Services LLC dba Strategic Insights P2600123 Educational Training Services
Red Ball Oxygen Co., Inc. P2600121 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Red Ball Oxygen Co., Inc. P2600736 Chemicals and Gas
Red Ball Oxygen Co., Inc. P2600736 Freight/Delivery Services
RefQuest LLc P2600638 Officiate Athletics
Republic Services Inc dba BFI Waste Services of Texas P2600575 Fees and Other Charges
Republic Services Inc dba BFI Waste Services of Texas P2600630 Purchased Contracted Services
Republic Services Inc dba BFI Waste Services of Texas P2600625 Purchased Contracted Services
Republic Services Inc dba BFI Waste Services of Texas P2600959 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Republic Services Inc dba BFI Waste Services of Texas P2600959 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Reynard, Betty J. P2600003 Mileage In State Travel
Reynard, Betty J. P2600003 Incidentals In State Travel
Reynard, Betty J. P2600002 Mileage Travel Out of State
Reynard, Betty J. P2600003 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Reynard, Betty J. P2600381 Mileage In State Travel
Reynard, Betty J. P2600381 Incidentals In State Travel
Reynard, Betty J. P2600381 Incidentals Travel Out of State
Reynard, Betty J. P2600381 Public Transport Trav Out of State
Reynard, Betty J. P2600381 Public Transportation In State Trav
Reynard, Betty J. P2600362 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Reynard, Betty J. P2600362 Incidentals In State Travel
Reynard, Betty J. P2600381 Meals and Lodging Trav Out of State
Reynard, Betty J. P2600362 Mileage In State Travel
Reynard, Betty J. P2600954 Incidentals In State Travel
Reynard, Betty J. P2600954 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Reynard, Betty J. P2600954 Public Transportation In State Trav
Reynard, Betty J. P2600954 Incidentals In State Travel
Reynard, Betty J. P2600954 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Reynard, Betty J. P2600954 Public Transportation In State Trav
Ritter Lumber P2600532 Freight/Delivery Services
Ritter Lumber P2600532 Consumables
Riverside Grille LLC P2600388 Food Purchased by the State
Rochester Armored Car Co P2600321 Purchased Contracted Services
Rosa Macias dba Coco Mania P2600045 Consumables
Rotary Club of Port Arthur P2600051 Membership Dues
Rotary Club of Port Arthur P2600564 Membership Dues
Rotary Club of Port Arthur P2600618 Membership Dues
Rotary Club of Port Arthur P2600940 Food Purchased by the State
Rotary Club of Port Arthur P2600940 Food Purchased by the State
Rozell, Brent H. P2601093 Consumables
RSC Insurance Brokerage Inc dba Risk Strategies Company P2600062 Insurance Premiums and Deducts
RSC Insurance Brokerage Inc dba Risk Strategies Company P2600061 Insurance Premiums and Deducts



Rutherford, Abigail J. P2600749 Rental of Space
Rutherford, Abigail J. P2600876 Purchased Contracted Services
Rutherford, Abigail J. P2600876 Purchased Contracted Services
Rutty & Morris LLC P2600250 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Rutty & Morris LLC P2600158 Purchased Contracted Services
Rutty & Morris LLC P2600920 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Rutty & Morris LLC P2600920 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Sam Houston State University P2600480 Computer Software Maintenance
Satwa Occupational LLC dba Business Health Partners P2600708 Medical Services
Scenario Learning LLC dba Vector Solutions P2600519 Computer Software Expensed
Scenario Learning LLC dba Vector Solutions P2600676 Other Professional Services
Schindler Elevator Corp P2600343 Repair and Maintain Buildings
School Health Corporation P2600074 Consumables
School Health Corporation P2600269 Consumables
School Health Corporation P2600694 Consumables
Seay, Wendy G. P2600274 Food Purchased by the State
Seay, Wendy G. P2600938 Consumables
Seay, Wendy G. P2600938 Food Purchased by the State
Seay, Wendy G. P2600938 Consumables
Seay, Wendy G. P2600938 Food Purchased by the State
Shepherd's Uniform and Linen Supply Co Inc dba Ace Imagewear P2600127 Cleaning Services
Shepherd's Uniform and Linen Supply Co Inc dba Ace Imagewear P2600013 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
Sherwin Williams Co P2600102 Materials and Supplies
Sherwin Williams Co P2600253 Materials and Supplies
Sherwin Williams Co P2600353 Construction in Progress
Sherwin Williams Co P2600494 Materials and Supplies
Sherwin Williams Co P2600493 Construction in Progress
SHI Government Solutions P2600192 Computer Software Maintenance
SHI Government Solutions P2600345 Computer Software Maintenance
SHI Government Solutions P2600384 Computer Software Expensed
SHI Government Solutions P2600479 Computer Software Expensed
SHI Government Solutions P2600478 Computer Software Maintenance
SHI Government Solutions P2601024 Consulting Services
Sidecar Publications LLC P2600201 Subscriptions or Periodicals
Simtronics Corp P2600619 Computer Software Expensed
Simtronics Corp P2601088 Computer Software Expensed
Solar Supply P2600087 Consumables
Southeast Texas Economic Development Foundation P2600979 Membership Dues
Southeast Texas Economic Development Foundation P2600903 Food Purchased by the State
Southeast Texas Economic Development Foundation P2600979 Membership Dues
Southeast Texas Economic Development Foundation P2600903 Food Purchased by the State
Southeast Texas Starter P2600350 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
Southern Asso of College and Schools P2600252 Fees and Other Charges



Southern Asso of College and Schools P2600122 Registration Fees
Southern Asso of College and Schools P2600366 Registration Fees
Southern Asso of College and Schools P2601047 Fees and Other Charges
Southern Tire Mart LLC P2600211 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
Southern Tire Mart LLC P2600283 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
Southern Tire Mart LLC P2600011 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
Southern Tire Mart LLC P2600268 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
Southern Tire Mart LLC P2600210 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
Southern Tire Mart LLC P2600328 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
Stafford, Ben K. P2600159 Incidentals In State Travel
Stafford, Ben K. P2600015 Food Purchased by the State
Stafford, Ben K. P2600159 Registration Fees
Stafford, Ben K. P2600142 Mileage In State Travel
Stafford, Ben K. P2600142 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Stafford, Ben K. P2600159 Mileage In State Travel
Stafford, Ben K. P2600159 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Stafford, Ben K. P2600142 Incidentals In State Travel
Stafford, Ben K. P2600524 Mileage In State Travel
Stafford, Ben K. P2600524 Incidentals In State Travel
Stafford, Ben K. P2600524 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Stafford, Ben K. P2600604 Food Purchased by the State
Stafford, Bradley S. P2600914 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Stafford, Bradley S. P2600914 Mileage In State Travel
Stafford, Bradley S. P2600914 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Stafford, Bradley S. P2600914 Mileage In State Travel
State Office of Risk Management P2600223 Fees and Other Charges
Strandlie, Jaycee L. P2600044 Food Purchased by the State
Street, Scott A. P2600079 Food Purchased by the State
Street, Scott A. P2600660 Consumables
Street, Scott A. P2600607 Mileage In State Travel
Street, Scott A. P2600607 Public Transportation In State Trav
Street, Scott A. P2600607 Incidentals In State Travel
Street, Scott A. P2600659 Food Purchased by the State
Stripes Sports Officials & Associate LLC P2600693 Officiate Athletics
Summus Industries Inc P2600132 Materials and Supplies
Summus Industries Inc P2600012 Computer Supplies
Summus Industries Inc P2600205 Computer Equipment Controlled
Summus Industries Inc P2600039 Consumables
Summus Industries Inc P2600385 Computer Equipment Expensed
Summus Industries Inc P2600504 Computer Equipment Expensed
Summus Industries Inc P2600389 Consumables
Summus Industries Inc P2600389 Consumables
Summus Industries Inc P2600491 Furniture and Equipment Expensed



Summus Industries Inc P2600415 Computer Equipment Expensed
Summus Industries Inc P2600711 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Summus Industries Inc P2600655 Computer Equipment Expensed
Summus Industries Inc P2600689 Medical Supplies
Summus Industries Inc P2600711 Freight/Delivery Services
Summus Industries Inc P2600721 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Summus Industries Inc P2600669 Materials and Supplies
Summus Industries Inc P2600906 Computer Equipment Expensed
Summus Industries Inc P2600905 Computer Equipment Expensed
Summus Industries Inc P2600974 Computer Equipment Controlled
Summus Industries Inc P2600975 Computer Equipment Controlled
Summus Industries Inc P2600906 Computer Equipment Expensed
Summus Industries Inc P2600905 Computer Equipment Expensed
Summus Industries Inc P2600974 Computer Equipment Controlled
Summus Industries Inc P2600975 Computer Equipment Controlled
Sweetwater Sound Holdings LLC dba Sweetwater Sound LLC P2600499 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Sweetwater Sound Holdings LLC dba Sweetwater Sound LLC P2600674 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Sweetwater Sound Holdings LLC dba Sweetwater Sound LLC P2600887 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Sweetwater Sound Holdings LLC dba Sweetwater Sound LLC P2600887 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
SYSCO USA I INC dba SYSCO HOUSTON P2600687 Food Purchased by the State
SYSCO USA I INC dba SYSCO HOUSTON P2600687 Consumables
SYSCO USA I INC dba SYSCO HOUSTON P2600899 Consumables
SYSCO USA I INC dba SYSCO HOUSTON P2600899 Food Purchased by the State
SYSCO USA I INC dba SYSCO HOUSTON P2600899 Consumables
SYSCO USA I INC dba SYSCO HOUSTON P2600899 Food Purchased by the State
TACTE P2600506 Membership Dues
TACUSPA P2600249 Registration Fees
TACUSPA P2600249 Registration Fees
TACUSPA P2600249 Registration Fees
TACUSPA P2600249 Registration Fees
TACUSPA P2600249 Registration Fees
Tait, Linda D. P2600580 Other Professional Services
TCAL P2600947 Membership Dues
TCAL P2600956 Membership Dues
TCAL P2600947 Membership Dues
TCAL P2600956 Membership Dues
TCCTA P2600690 Membership Dues
Terry Woodard Enterprises dba Kommercial Kitchens P2600120 Rep and Maint Furniture and Equipm
Terry Woodard Enterprises dba Kommercial Kitchens P2600206 Rep and Maint Furniture and Equipm
Terry Woodard Enterprises dba Kommercial Kitchens P2600398 Rep and Maint Furniture and Equipm
Terry Woodard Enterprises dba Kommercial Kitchens P2600672 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Teton Data Systems dba STATRef P2600324 Communication Services
Teton Data Systems dba STATRef P2600115 Communication Services



Texas A&M Engineering Extension Service P2600181 Registration Fees
Texas Association of Community Colleges P2600732 Membership Dues
Texas Best Inc dba Texas Best Lawn P2600295 Repair and Maintain Land and Ground
Texas Best Inc dba Texas Best Lawn P2600218 Purchased Contracted Services
Texas Best Inc dba Texas Best Lawn P2600130 Repair and Maintain Land and Ground
Texas Best Inc dba Texas Best Lawn P2600129 Repair and Maintain Land and Ground
Texas Best Inc dba Texas Best Lawn P2600033 Repair and Maintain Land and Ground
Texas Best Inc dba Texas Best Lawn P2600902 Repair and Maintain Land and Ground
Texas Best Inc dba Texas Best Lawn P2600902 Repair and Maintain Land and Ground
Texas Department of Public Safety P2600334 Fees and Other Charges
Texas Department of Public Safety P2600333 Fees and Other Charges
Texas Department of Public Safety P2600332 Fees and Other Charges
Texas Department of Public Safety P2600329 Fees and Other Charges
Texas Department of Public Safety P2600335 Fees and Other Charges
Texas Department of Public Safety P2600336 Fees and Other Charges
Texas Department of Public Safety P2600331 Fees and Other Charges
Texas Department of Public Safety P2600330 Fees and Other Charges
Texas Department of Public Safety P2600265 Fees and Other Charges
Texas Economic Development Council P2600895 Membership Dues
Texas Economic Development Council P2600895 Membership Dues
Texas Library Association (TLA) P2601129 Membership Dues
Texas Library Association (TLA) P2601130 Membership Dues
Texas Media Systems, Ltd P2600209 Computer Software Expensed
Texas State Library and Archives Commission P2600119 Communication Services
Texas State University System P2600037 Computer Software Maintenance
The Association for Institutional Research Inc P2600022 Membership Dues
The Burmax Co Inc P2600686 Consumables
The Executive Corporation dba Executive Advertising P2600246 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
The Executive Corporation dba Executive Advertising P2600346 Promotional Items
The Executive Corporation dba Executive Advertising P2600346 Freight/Delivery Services
The Golf Warehouse LLC P2600719 Consumables
The Hughen Center Inc dba Bob Hope School P2600471 Fees and Other Charges
The Sweetest Hangover P2600185 Purchased Contracted Services
Thewman, Robert A. P2600056 Officiate Athletics
Thomas, Donna G. P2600136 Mileage In State Travel
Thomas, Donna G. P2600136 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Thomas, Donna G. P2600525 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Thomas, Donna G. P2600517 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Thomas, Donna G. P2600549 Mileage In State Travel
Thomas, Donna G. P2600549 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Thomas, Donna G. P2600517 Mileage In State Travel
Thomas, Donna G. P2600516 Mileage In State Travel
Thomas, Donna G. P2600525 Mileage In State Travel



Thomas, Donna G. P2600516 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Thomas, Donna G. P2600663 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Thomas, Donna G. P2600663 Mileage In State Travel
Threads P2600657 Other Professional Services
Threads P2600688 Purchased Contracted Services
Toda, Teruhiko P2600911 Other Professional Services
Toda, Teruhiko P2600911 Other Professional Services
Tony Blanchard dba T-Shirt Time P2600273 Promotional Items
Touchnet Information Systems P2600287 Computer Software Maintenance
Touchnet Information Systems P2600288 Computer Software Maintenance
Touchnet Information Systems P2600376 Computer Software Maintenance
Touchnet Information Systems P2600953 Computer Equipment Expensed
Touchnet Information Systems P2600953 Computer Equipment Expensed
Tran, Chi Chi T. P2600581 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Tran, Chi Chi T. P2600581 Incidentals In State Travel
Tran, Kim T. P2600280 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Tran, Nini M. P2600090 Incidentals Travel Out of State
Tran, Nini M. P2600090 Mileage In State Travel
Tran, Nini M. P2600090 Public Transport Trav Out of State
Tran, Nini M. P2600090 Meals and Lodging Trav Out of State
Tran, Nini M. P2600090 Public Transportation In State Trav
Tran, Nini M. P2600965 Incidentals In State Travel
Tran, Nini M. P2600965 Mileage In State Travel
Tran, Nini M. P2600965 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Tran, Nini M. P2600965 Incidentals In State Travel
Tran, Nini M. P2600965 Mileage In State Travel
Tran, Nini M. P2600965 Meals and Lodging In State Travel
Triangle Fluid Power Inc dba Dynamic Power Systems P2600715 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Triangle Fluid Power Inc dba Dynamic Power Systems P2600715 Freight/Delivery Services
Trophies by Jiffy P2600297 Consumables
Trophies by Jiffy P2600140 Consumables
Trophies by Jiffy P2600135 Consumables
Trophies by Jiffy P2600153 Consumables
Trophies by Jiffy P2600152 Consumables
Trophies by Jiffy P2600484 Awards
Trophies by Jiffy P2600606 Promotional Items
Trophies by Jiffy P2600915 Consumables
Trophies by Jiffy P2600992 Fees and Other Charges
Trophies by Jiffy P2600915 Consumables
Trophies by Jiffy P2600992 Fees and Other Charges
TX Comptroller of Public Accounts P2600500 Fees and Other Charges
TX Dept of Licensing and Regulation P2600487 Fees and Other Charges
TX Dept of Licensing and Regulation P2600633 Membership Dues



TX State Univ San Marcos P2600006 Computer Software Maintenance
Tyler Junior College P2600076 Membership Dues
UltraGuard, Inc. P2600559 Purchased Contracted Services
UltraGuard, Inc. P2600522 Purchased Contracted Services
United Rental (North America) Inc P2600147 Rep and Maint Furniture and Equipm
United Rental (North America) Inc P2600024 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
United Rental (North America) Inc P2600117 Rental of Furniture and Equipment
United Rental (North America) Inc P2600470 Rep and Maint Furniture and Equipm
United Rental (North America) Inc P2600476 Rep and Maint Furniture and Equipm
Utomwen, Joshua P2600148 Mileage In State Travel
Vandenberg, Mary E. P2600183 Purchased Contracted Services
Vandenberg, Mary E. P2600182 Purchased Contracted Services
Verizon Wireless P2600907 Telecom Monthly Charges
Verizon Wireless P2600907 Telecom Monthly Charges
Vertical School Partners LP P2600410 Books and Ref Materials Expensed
Vidor Chamber of Commerce P2600266 Membership Dues
Vidor Chamber of Commerce P2600465 Food Purchased by the State
Vidor Chamber of Commerce P2600896 Food Purchased by the State
Vidor Chamber of Commerce P2600896 Food Purchased by the State
Vinay Medhekar dba Max Synergy LLC P2600475 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Vinay Medhekar dba Max Synergy LLC P2600442 Promotional Items
Vinay Medhekar dba Max Synergy LLC P2600684 Promotional Items
Vo, Trang P2600599 Officiate Athletics
Voyager Fleet Systems Inc. P2600174 Fuels and Lubricants
Walker, Calvin R. P2600083 Purchased Contracted Services
Walker, Calvin R. P2600536 Purchased Contracted Services
Walker, Calvin R. P2600585 Purchased Contracted Services
Wastewater Transport Services Inc P2600112 Cleaning Services
Watson-Jones, Elane S. P2600004 Purchased Contracted Services
Watson-Jones, Elane S. P2600325 Mileage In State Travel
Watson-Jones, Elane S. P2600316 Mileage In State Travel
Watson-Jones, Elane S. P2600358 Mileage In State Travel
Watson-Jones, Elane S. P2600728 Mileage In State Travel
Wayne Cureton Inc dba Cureton and Son P2600678 Furniture and Equipment Expensed
Weeks, Susan P2600018 Other Professional Services
Weisbrod, John P2600461 Officiate Athletics
West Group P2600941 Communication Services
West Group P2600941 Communication Services
West Group P2601059 Communication Services
West Sabine ISD P2601042 Fuels and Lubricants
West Sabine ISD P2601042 Rep and Maint Motor Vehicles
Wholesale Electric P2600531 Materials and Supplies
Wilbur, Christina A. P2600718 Meals and Lodging In State Travel



Wilbur, Christina A. P2600718 Mileage In State Travel
Wilbur, Mary Catherine C. P2600886 Consumables
Wilbur, Mary Catherine C. P2600886 Consumables
Willbanks &  Asso Inc P2600468 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Willbanks &  Asso Inc P2600567 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Willbanks &  Asso Inc P2600566 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Willbanks &  Asso Inc P2600567 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Willbanks &  Asso Inc P2600566 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Williams, Ariana G. P2600290 Mileage In State Travel
Wilson, Steven S. P2600594 Educational Training Services
Wolfford, Reagan L. P2600692 Officiate Athletics
Wolters Kluwer Health Inc P2600386 Communication Services
Workforce Solutions Southeast Texas P2600508 Fees and Other Charges
WorkQuest P2600284 Consumables
WorkQuest P2600035 Consumables
Worth Hydrochem of Gulf Coast P2600126 Repair and Maintain Buildings
Yankee Book Peddler Inc dba GOBI Library Solutions from EBSC P2600578 Books and Ref Materials Expensed
Zani, Steven J. P2600983 Food Purchased by the State
Zani, Steven J. P2600983 Food Purchased by the State
Zaragoza, Quinn M. P2600272 Fees and Other Charges
















































































